
2020 Girls Lacrosse Schedule Oct. 14, 2019
_________________________________________________________________________________________
HOME TEAM in Grey First Contest 3/26/2020 Cut Off Date 5/28/2020

Day Date Home Away 
Thursday 27-March Granby Agawam 

Amherst Northampton 
Belchertown Chicopee 
Chicopee Comp. Pope Francis 
East Longmeadow West Springfield 
Monson St. Marys 

Wednesday 1- April South Hadley Agawam 
Amherst East Longmeadow
St. Marys Belchertown 
Chicopee Chicopee Comp 
Northampton Westfield 
Pope Francis Monson 

Monday 6- April Agawam West Springfield
Granby Northampton
Belchertown Chicopee Comp 
East Longmeadow South Hadley 

Tuesday 7-April Monson Chicopee 
St. Marys Pope Francis 

Wednesday 8-April Westfield Agawam
Granby Amherst
South Hadley West Springfield

Friday 10-April Belchertown Pope Francis
Chicopee Comp Monson
Minnechaug Longmeadow

Monday 13-April Chicopee Comp Belchertown
Chicopee St. Marys
Minnechaug East Longmeadow
West Springfield Westfield



Wednesday 15-April East Longmeadow Agawam
Amherst West Springfield
Belchertown Monson 
Pope Francis Chicopee 
South Hadley Granby 
Northampton Longmeadow 

Monday 27-April Agawam Minnechaug
Pope Francis Belchertown 
St. Marys Chicopee Comp 
Northampton East Longmeadow 
West Springfield Granby 
Westfield South Hadley 

Wednesday 29-April Agawam Amherst
East Longmeadow Longmeadow 
Granby Westfield 
Northampton Minnechaug 

Thursday 30-April Monson Belchertown 
Pope Francis Chicopee Comp 
West Springfield Northampton

Tuesday 5-May Minnechaug Agawam
South Hadley Amherst 
Chicopee Belchertown 

Wednesday 6-May East Longmeadow Westfield 
Longmeadow Northampton
St. Marys Monson

Thursday 7-May Amherst Westfield 
Chicopee Comp Chicopee

Friday 8-May Longmeadow Agawam 
East Longmeadow Granby 
Minnechaug Northampton 
Pope Francis St. Marys 

Monday 11-May East Longmeadow Minnechaug 
Northampton South Hadley 
Westfield West Springfield



Tuesday 12-May Agawam Northampton 
Amherst Granby 
Belchertown St. Marys 
Chicopee Pope Francis 

Wedsnesday 13-May Monson Pope Francis 
West Springfield South Hadley 

Thursday 14-May Northampton Agawam 
West Springfield Amherst 
Longmeadow East Longmeadow
Westfield Granby

Monday 18-May Agawam Longmeadow
Westfield Amherst 
St Mary's Chicopee
Monson Chicopee Comp. 
East Longmeadow Northampton 
Granby South Hadley 

Wednesday 20-May Granby West Springfield 
Longmeadow Minnechaug 
South Hadley Westfield

Friday 22-May Amherst South Hadley 
Agawam East Longmeadow 
Chicopee Monson 
Chicopee Comp St. Mary's 


